S EAZIN

Taipower Building Station

=P

E’g i‘m First Train
Destination YA = fﬁU{EiE
Weekdays Holidays
taLl 06:02
ongshan-Ainaian Line * .
Xindian 0600
B3 FX R HEFEERIN
Transfer Lines Transfer Stations
R {8 Hifh

SR

Wenhu Line

B KIS
Tamsui-Xinyi Line
O SPRIFER

Zhonghe-Xinlu Line

BL Bl

Bannan Line

y [RikiR

Circular Line

FACE

Xinbeitou

INEE
Xiaobitan

51 : IRABSIEERHINETE - BIFZRSATREERETIONNEES » RIRFEERGIRE -

Nanjing Fuxing Station

PaPgih ~ FEREREIN

Ximen Station, Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station

RIFfCRELS « KZih

Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Daan Station

RIFfCRE N

Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station

=i

Guting Station

PaFSih

Ximen Station

A BERRIG

Dapinglin Station

mSh ~ RZZUN

Guting Station, Jingan Station

RIFfCRELS ~ ARG

Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Beitou Station

TaRiG

Qizhang Station

Note: The above schedule shows train departure times. Actual times may vary. Please wait on the platform ahead of time.

e fa Bl

Last Train Departures

FEH ==
Weekdays Holidays

00:20
00:54

ARG

Last Train Departures

TEH M=

Weekdays Holidays

00:12
23:25

00:12

00:20

00:20

00:20

23:46
23:49

23:37

23:58



