## 贸台電大樓站

## **Taipower Building Station**

目的地 Destination		首班車 First Train		最後搭車時間 Last Train Departures	
		平常日 Weekdays	例假日 Holidays	平常日 Weekdays	例假日 Holidays
G 松山新店線 Songshan-Xindian Line	松山 Songshan	06:02		00:20	
	新店 Xindian	06:00		00:54	

轉 <b>乘路線</b> Transfer Lines	轉 <b>乘車站</b> Transfer Stations	最後搭車時間 Last Train Departures  平常日 Weekdays  例假日 Holidays	
BR 文湖線 Wenhu Line	南京復興站 Nanjing Fuxing Station	00:12	
	西門站、南港展覽館站 Ximen Station, Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station	23:25	
	中正紀念堂站、大安站 Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Daan Station	00:12	
R 淡水信義線 Tamsui-Xinyi Line	中正紀念堂站 Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station	00:20	
中和新蘆線 Zhonghe-Xinlu Line	古亭站   Guting Station	00:20	
BL 板南線 Bannan Line	西門站 Ximen Station	00:20	
Y 環狀線 Circular Line	大坪林站 Dapinglin Station	23:46	
	古亭站、景安站 Guting Station, Jingan Station	23:49	
新北投 Xinbeitou	中正紀念堂站、北投站   Chiang Kai-Shek Memorial Hall Station, Beitou Station	23:37	
小碧潭 Xiaobitan	七張站 Qizhang Station 23:58		